YA9-11-RTNC-48 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies - Antennas YA9-11-RTNC-48 Laird Technologies - Antennas Supplier Laird Technologies - Antennas Distributor
Laird Technologies - Antennas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER YA9-11-RTNC-48
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies - Antennas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 900MHZ YAGI CAB BRKT 48"
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 1598 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 1.5
TERMINATION Cable (1.2M) - RP-TNC
SERIES NLOS
RETURN LOSS -
POWER - MAX 100W
PACKAGING Bulk
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Bracket Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 35.400" (899.16mm)
GAIN 11dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 860MHz ~ 960MHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (300 MHz ~ 1 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 900MHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 900MHz WiMax™ Yagi, 8-Element RF Antenna 860MHz ~ 960MHz 11dBi Cable (1.2M) - RP-TNC
Bracket Mount
APPLICATIONS WiMax™
ANTENNA TYPE Yagi, 8-Element
YA9-11-RTNC-48
Part Number: YA9-11-RTNC-48
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Product description RF ANT 900MHZ YAGI CAB BRKT 48"
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 1598 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.YA9-11-RTNC-48.pdf
2.YA9-11-RTNC-48.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of YA9-11-RTNC-48
1.YA9-11-RTNC-48.pdf
2.YA9-11-RTNC-48.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
W5010
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP STR RP-SMA ML
In stock:  13521 pcs
RFQ
66089-0830
Manufacturers:  Anaren
Description:  RF ANT 866MHZ WHIP STR U.FL CONN
In stock:  15646 pcs
RFQ
FG8960
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 918MHZ WHIP STR N FEM
In stock:  1100 pcs
RFQ
AEACBK046014-C2WG
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 2.45GHZ MODULE SMA CONN
In stock:  2439 pcs
RFQ
YA9-11
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 900MHZ YAGI CAB BRKT 10"
In stock:  2080 pcs
RFQ
YA9W-13
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 900MHZ YAGI CAB BRKT 15"
In stock:  1672 pcs
RFQ
DELTA5A/X/BNCM/S/S/17
Manufacturers:  Siretta
Description:  RF ANT 868MHZ WHIP STR BNC MALE
In stock:  6771 pcs
RFQ
YA9-9
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 900MHZ YAGI CAB BRKT 10"
In stock:  2353 pcs
RFQ
YA9W-11
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 900MHZ YAGI CAB BRKT 15"
In stock:  1387 pcs
RFQ
ANT-2.4-OM-CM-01-N
Manufacturers:  Linx Technologies
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP STR N FEM
In stock:  2468 pcs
RFQ
MA220.LB.001
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 700MHZ/800MHZ MOD CABLE
In stock:  1583 pcs
RFQ
YA9-13
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 900MHZ YAGI CAB BRKT 10"
In stock:  1978 pcs
RFQ